
NR.A

.C.

data 

eliber

arii

nr.si 

data 

cerere

numele si 

prenumele 

adresa  

domiciliu

adresa 

imobil

scopul 

solicitarii
nr.nivele

material 

constructi

e

AC AD AU
NR.BUCAT

ARII

SUPRAFAT

A
nr.camere volum valoare 

TERMEN 

VALABILIT

ATE

ACT 

PROPRIET

ATE 

TEREN

DURATA 

EXECUTIEI

1
03,01,

2024

55155

/14,12

,2023

PATRAULEA 

VALENTIN 

TUDOREL

STEFAN CEL 

MARE SI 

SFANT  A1 A 3 

10 

LIVEZII  7

CONSTRUI

RE 

LOCUINTA 

IMPREJM

UIRE SI 

RACORDU

RI 

UTILITATI

P+M
CARAMID

A
115 210,8 163,77 1 12,25 3 685,1 221121 12 62589 48

2
19,01,

2024

29436

/16,01

,2024

COLOTIN 

STEFAN 

CRISTIAN

PETRU RARES 

29 B 9

CUZA 

VODA 4

CONSTRUI

RE 

LOCUINTA 

IMPREJM

UIRE SI 

RACORDU

RI 

UTILITATI

P+M
CARAMID

A
87,85 173,3 126,13 1 10,5 4 519,9 221121 12 64015 36

3
29,01,

2024

30263

/25,01

,2024

TOMESCU 

FLORIN ALIN

PETRU RARES 

C3 4 20

BRAESTI 

4B1

CONSTRUI

RE 

LOCUINTA 

IMPREJM

UIRE SI 

RACORDU

RI 

UTILITATI

P+M
CARAMID

A
100 200 152,71 1 15,23 3 287000 12 60559 48

4
15,02,

2024

31355

/08,02

,2024

PAVAL OLGA

STEFAN CEL 

MARE SI 

SFANT C3 A 1 

8

CUCUTENI 

27 L

CONSTRUI

RE 

LOCUINTA 

RACORDU

RI 

UTILITATI 

SI 

IMPREJM

UIRE

P+M
CARAMID

A
179,52 245,67 173,19 1 26,28 3 640,52 491340 12 62323 48

AUTORIZATII DE CONSTRUIRE 2024



5
15,02,

2024

31616

/12,02

,2024

TOARBA 

DRAGOS 

PETRICA

TRANDAFIRIL

OR 17

LUNCA 

BAHLUET 

23E

CONSTRUI

RE 

LOCUINTA 

IMPREJM

UIRE SI 

RACORDU

RI 

UTILIOTAT

I

P+M
CARAMID

A
75,69 75,69 44,7 1 5,12 2 112000 12 62344 12

6
15,02,

2024

61617

/12,02

,2024

TUDOR 

GABRIELA

CUZA VODA 

40 B 2 8

LUNCA 

BAHLUET 

14E

CONSTRUI

RE 

LOCUINTA 

IMPREJM

UIRE SI 

RACORDU

RI 

UTILITATI

P+M
CARAMID

A
110 110 72,35 1 31,76 2 165000 12 64064 36

7
19,02,

2024

32030

/16,02

,2024

SC DELGAZ GRID 

SA

PANDURILOR 

42

CUCUTENI 

27 L

EXTINDER

E RETELE 

ELECTRICE 

STR.CUCU

TENI 

ORASUL 

TARGU 

FRUMOS 

JUDETUL 

IASI

* * * * * * * * * 104362 12
PLAN DE 

SITUATIE
6

8
19,02,

2024

32021

/16,02

,2024

SC DELGAZ GRID 

SA

PANDURILOR 

42
LIVEZII  7

EXTINDER

E RETELE 

ELECTRICE 

STR.LIVEZI

I ORASUL 

TARGU 

FRUMOS 

JUDETUL 

IASI

* * * * * * * * * 61107 12
PLAN DE 

SITUATIE
6



9
28,02,

2024

31842

/14,02

,2024

DAMIAN 

IOACHIM

VASILE 

ALECSANDRI 

5B

CUCUTENI 

27U

CONSTRUI

RE 

LOCUINTA 

IMPREJM

UIRE SI 

RACORDU

RI 

UTILITATI

P+M
CARAMID

A
140 140 105,1 1 14,35 2 420 265647,9 12 62425 24

10
29,02,

2024

32639

/26,02

,2024

CJ prin DGASPC
ATENEULUI 

1C

PETRU 

RARES 82

CRESTERE

A 

EFICIENTEI 

ENERGETI

CE SI 

REFUNCTI

ONALIZAR

EA 

PAVILION

ULUI I1 

DIN 

CADRUL 

CENTRUL

UI DE 

SERVICII 

SOCIALE 

TARGU 

FRUMOS

P+1E
TIP CADRE 

BA
635,27 1260,51 952,8 1 33,65 9 4764 3139439 12 64218 36

11
12,04,

2024

34468

/22,03

,2024

BINCA FLORIN OSOI
PETRU 

RARES 79

DESFIINTA

RE IMOBIL 

EXISTENT 

C1 

CONSTRUI

RE 

LOCUINTA  

P+M ȘI 

RACORDU

RI 

UTILITATI

P+M
CARAMID

A
88   121,7 88   214,2

72,11   

173,12
1 16,7 4 260000 12 63703 48



12
15,04,

2024

35914

/10,04

,2024

DGASPC IASI
ATENEULUI 

1C

PETRU 

RARES 82

CONSTRUI

RE CASA 

DE TIP 

FAMILIAL 

P 

IMPREJM

UIRE ȘI 

RACORDU

RI 

UTILITATI

P
CARAMID

A
255 299,51 204,5 1 18,88 5 1194013 12 64220 36

13
25,04,

2024

36638

/19,04

,2024

SCM GRADUL 1 

PROD ARTIZ 

COM 2005

ECATERINA 

TEODOROIU 

2A

CUZA 

VODA 48 

P SP COM 

3

AMENAJA

RI 

INTERIOA

RE SPATIU 

COMERCI

AL 

EXISTENT 

BLOCUL 

48 

PARTER

D+P+4E * * * 166 * * * * 10000 12
60518-C1-

U10
12

14
03,06,

2024

37641

/08,05

,2024

IACOB MARIUS
GEORGE 

COSBUC 51A

GEORGE 

COSBUC 

26I

CONSTRUI

RE 

LOCUINTA 

ANEXA 

IMPREJM

UIRE SI 

RACORDU

RI 

UTILITATI

P
CARAMID

A
59,99 59,99 46,66 1 11,34 1 * 90100 12 63828 12

15
04,06,

2024

3814,/

14,05,

2024

PANDELE 

ALEXANDRU 

IULIAN

PETRU RARES 

24

PETRU 

RARES 24

CONSTRUI

RE 

LOCUINTA 

IMPREJM

UIRE SI 

RACORDU

RI 

UTILITATI

P+TERASA 

ACOPERIT

A LA ETAJ

GVP 81,9 108,78 67,58 1 6,36 1 * 110100 12 63948 24

16
12,06,

2024

ANTONICA 

ALEXANDRU 

FLORIN

FARCASENI 

LILIACULUI 

301A

PETRU 

RARES 14

CONSTRUI

RE 

LOCUINTA 

IMPREJM

UIRE SI 

RACORDU

RI 

UTILITATI

P+M
CARAMID

A
96,82 193,64 149,94 1 25,76 3 * 193640 12 63272 36



17
12,06,

2024

38591

/20,05

,2024

STIRBU LUCIAN 

GHEORGHITA

PETRU RARES 

20  1

NICOLAE 

BALCESCU 

2B

CONSTRUI

RE ANEXA 

GOSPODA

REASCA/

MAGAZIE,

TERASA 

ACOPERIT

A,GARAJ

P
CARAMID

A
91,57 91,57 73,61 * * * * 106019,5 12 62803 24

18
12,06,

2024

39942

/06,06

,2024

GRUMAZESCU 

ILIE

PETRU PONI 

10

OGORULU

I 16E

CONSTRUI

RE 

LOCUINTA 

IMPREJM

UIRE SI 

RACORDU

RI 

UTILITATI

P
CARAMID

A
79,54 79,54 60,85 1 16,15 2 * 120100 12 63140 12

19
05,07,

2024

41562

/05,07

,2024

ORASUL TARGU 

FRUMOS

CUZA VODA 

67

BOGDAN 

VODA 21

AMENAJA

RE TEREN 

SPORT 

SCOALA 

ION 

CREANGA 

ORASUL 

TARGU 

FRUMOS 

JUDETUL 

IASI

P * 962,76 962,76 * * * * * 311887 12 62479 24



20
31,07,

2024

42280

/18,07

,2024

SC APAVITAL SA

MIHAI 

COSTACHESC

U 6

NICOLAE 

BALCESCU 

2B

EXTINDER

EA 

SISTEMUL

UI DE APA 

SI 

CANALIZA

RE IN JUD 

IASI,AXA 9-

PODU-

ILOAIEI-

TARGU 

FRUMOS-

SUB 

OBIECT 

1,2-

EXTINDER

E RETEA 

DE 

ALIMENTA

RE CU APA 

STR.FUND

AC 

CUCUTENI 

9CA3-H10 

SUB 

OBIECT 

1,3 

EXTINDER

* * * 223 m * * * * * 298073 12 62803 12

21
31,07,

2024

42393

/22,07

,2024

ORASUL TARGU 

FRUMOS

CUZA VODA 

67

 ZONA 

PASUNE 

ADANCAT

A T 102 

P2707 

2708 2153 

2713/5

INFIINTAR

EA SI 

DOTAREA 

UNUI 

CENTRU 

DE 

COLECTAR

E PRIN 

APORT 

VOLUNTA

R CAV IN 

ORAS 

TARGU 

FRUMOS 

JUDETUL 

IASI

P * * 1913,3 * * * * * 2084794 12 61560 12



22
31,07,

2024

42564

/24,07

,2024

SC APAVITAL SA

MIHAI 

COSTACHESC

U 6

GEORGE 

COSBUC 

1DECEMBI

E1918 

22DECEM

BRIE1989 

BOGDAN 

VODA 

PETRU 

RARES 

THEODOR 

NECULUT

A

INLOCUIR

E RETELE 

APA 

POTABILA 

SI 

REFACERE 

BRANSAM

ENTE PE 

STRAZILE 

GEORGE 

COSBUC 

1DECEMB

RIE1918 

22DECEM

BRIE1989 

BOGDAN 

VODA 

PETRU 

RARES 

THEODOR 

NECULUT

A DIN 

TARGU 

FRUMOS 

JUDETUL 

IASI

* * * 2184m * * * * * 1584443 12
PLAN DE 

SITUATIE
12

23
31,07,

2024

42563

/24,07

,2024

SC APAVITAL SA

MIHAI 

COSTACHESC

U 6

NICOLAE 

BALCESCU 

2B

DEVIERE 

CONDUCT

A II 

TIMISESTI 

LA 

INTRAREA 

IN ORAS 

TARGU 

FRUMOS 

JUDETUL 

IASI

* * * 2098ml * * * * * 11643965 12 62803 12

24
22,08,

2024

44276

/20,08

,2024

APETREI 

MITITELU ALINA 

GEORGIANA

GARABET 

IBRAILEANU 

10B

CUCUTENI 

27R

CONSTRUI

RE 

LOCUINTA 

ANEXA 

IMPREJM

UIRE SI 

RACORDU

RI 

UTILITATI

S+P+1E
CARAMID

A
155,39 280,88 189,99 1 18,02 4 * 285100 12 62320 12



25
03,09,

2024

43372

/05,08

,2024

LUNGU PETRICA 

MARIAN
RAZBOIENI

PETRU 

RARES 

96H

CONSTRUI

RE 

LOCUINTA 

ANEXA 

IMPREJM

UIRE ȘI 

RACORDU

RI 

UTILITATI

P
CARAMID

A
152,8 152,8 119,2 1 14 3 430 229217 12 63969 24

26
24,09,

2024

46866

/23,09

,2024

ORASUL TARGU 

FRUMOS

CUZA VODA 

67

CUZA 

VODA 

PARTEA 

DREAPTA 

SENS DE 

MERS 

TARGU 

FRUMOS 

IASI

EXTINDER

E RETEA 

APA 

POTABILA 

SI 

CANALIZA

RE 

STRADA 

CUZA 

VODA 

PARTEA 

DREAPTA 

SENS DE 

MERS 

TARGU 

FRUMOS 

IASI

P *
437  ML  

428 ML

437 ML  

428 ML
* * * * * 486592,9 12

PLAN DE 

SITUATIE
36

27
01,10,

2024

46653

/20,09

,2024

MIRCESCU 

PARASCHIVA
CUCUTENI 41

CUCUTENI 

41

CONSTRUI

RE 

IMPREJM

UIRE

* * 173,8 * * * * * * 69525,15 12 62688 24

28
07,10,

2024

47183

/27,09

,2024

VATAMANU 

ZÎNICA

STEFAN CEL 

MARE SI 

SFANT 12B

CUZA 

VODA 1F

AMPLASA

RE 

CONTAINE

RE CU 

DESTINATI

A DE 

BIROURI 

AMENAJA

RE 

INCINTA 

PARCAJ 

AUTO SI 

IOMPREJ

MUIRE 

TEREN 

PROPRIET

ATE

P

CONTAINE

R 

METALIC

114,54 114,54 106,86 * * * * 121860 12

60247  

60249 

60253 

61688 

63167 

63168 

64098 

64099

24



29
25,10,

2024

47716

/04,10

,2024

TIMPAU 

CONSTANTIN 

TIMPAU 

OCTAVIAN 

TIMPAU ILEANA

SÂRCA

1DECEMB

RIE1918  

31

EXTINDER

E 

CONDUCT

A 

DISTRIBUT

IE GAZE 

NATURAL

E 

BRANSAM

ENT SI 

PRM

P * 52 m 52 m * * * * * 21060 12 64216 12

30
29,10,

2024

48173

/11,10

,2024

SC DELGAZ GRID 

SA

PANDURILOR 

42

1MAI 

CUZA 

VODA DR 

BORS

MODERNI

ZARE LES 

20KV 

STATIE 

110/20KV 

TARGU 

FRUMOS 

PT 26 

PORTIUNE

A PT 10-

PT 33 

TARGU 

FRUMOS 

JUDETUL 

IASI

P * 410m 410m * * * * * 186665 12
PLAN DE 

SITUATIE
120 zile

31
31,10,

2024

48588

/18,10

,2024

PAVAL NATALIA 

RAMONA

ECATERINA 

TEOSOROIU 

50 A 15

TEILOR 4

CONSTRUI

RE 

LOCUINTA 

ANEXA 

IMPREJM

UIRE SI 

RACORDU

RI 

UTILITATI

S+P+M
CARAMID

A
134,67 287,9 209,97 1 12,8 4 * 291100 12 63269 36

32
08,11,

2024

49820

/06,11

,2024

SC DELGAZ GRID 

SA

PANDURILOR 

42

PETRU 

RARES E85 

PETRU 

PONI ION 

CREANGA

MODERNI

ZARE LES 

20KV 

STATIE 

110/20KV 

TG 

FRUMOS 

PT26 

PORTIUNE

A STATIE 

TG 

FRUMOS 

PT 26

P * 1270 1270 * * * * * 575858 12
PLAN DE 

SITUATIE
120ZILE



33
22,11,

2024

50977

/22,11

,2024

ORASUL TARGU 

FRUMOS

CUZA VODA 

67

PETRU 

RARES 6D

EXTINDER

E SCOALA 

GIMNAZIA

LA 

GARABET 

IBRAILEAN

U ORAS 

TARGU 

FRUMOS 

JUDETUL 

IASI

P+1E ba 445 890 * * * * * 5127127 12 62284 48

34
22,11,

2024

50978

/22,11

,2024

ORASUL TARGU 

FRUMOS

CUZA VODA 

67

CUZA 

VODA 65A

DESFIINTA

RE 

CLADIRE 

CORP B 

LICEUL 

TEHNOLO

GIC PETRU 

RARES SI 

CONSTRUI

RE CORP 

NOU 

CLADIRE 

LICEU 

TEHNOLO

GIC PETRU 

RARES 

ORASUL 

TARGU 

FRUMOS 

JUDETUL 

IASI

p+1e ba
610      

548
1220 * * * * * 6168383 12 64067 48



35
27,11,

2024

48588

/18,10

,2024

ALUPULUI 

SORIN GIGI

ECATERINA 

TEODOROIU 

2A

PETRU 

RARES 16 

A P SP 

COM 1

INCHIDER

E TERASA 

EXISTENT

A 

RECOMPA

RTIMENTA

RI 

INTERIOA

RE 

SCIMBARE 

DE 

DESTINATI

E DIN 

BIROURI 

IN 

FLORARIE 

AMENAJA

RE SCARI 

ACCES 

P BA 109 109 92 * * * * 175480 12

60643 C1 

U18   

60643 C1 

U22

24

36
27,11,

2024

50132

/11,11

,2024

PODARU MIHAI 

CIPRIAN

ECATERINA 

TEODOROIU 6

OGORULU

I 32

CONSTRUI

RE 

LOCUINTA 

ANEXA 

IMPREJM

UIRE SI 

RACORDU

RI 

UTILITATI

P BCA 106,7 106,7 84,91 1 9,63 1 320 160050 12 62013 24

37
13,12,

2024

52521

/11,12

,2024

DELGAZ GRID SA
PANDURILOR 

42

PETRU 

RARES 82

EXTINDER

E 

CONDUCT

A 

DISTRIBUT

IE 

BRANSAM

ENT SI 

PRM GAZE 

NATURAL

E 

PRESIUNE 

REDUSA

* * * 60ML * * * * * 12620 12
64220  

63574
6



38
18,12,

2024

49305

/30,11

,2024

MIHAI IOAN BUZNEA

LUNCA 

BAHLUET 

19E

CONSTRUI

RE 

LOCUINTA 

IMPREJM

UIRE SI 

RACORDU

RI 

UTILITATI

P
CARAMID

A
176,4 176,4 118,7 1 5 314,55 229320 12 64330 36

39
18,12,

2024

52656

/12,12

,2024

DELGAZ GRID SA
PANDURILOR 

42

TUDOR 

VLADIMIR

ESCU 11

BRANSAM

ENT SI 

PRM GAZE 

NATURAL

E

* * * * * * * * * 6800 12 63830 6

40
23,12,

2024

52520

/11,12

,2024

TARABUTA 

ALEXANDRU

1DECEMBRIE

1918  32

OGORULU

I 4B

CONSTRUI

RE 

LOCUINTA 

IMPREJM

UIRE ȘI 

RACORDU

RI 

UTILITATI

Sp+P
CARAMID

A
152 187 146,4 1 16,3 3 383048,1 12 64366 24


